[bookmark: _GoBack]MORLEY PARISH COUNCIL
Schedule of Meetings 2022

NOTE: These arrangements might be altered if Covid restrictions are reintroduced. Please check each meeting agenda for up to date information. Agendas are normally posted on the website three days before each meeting.

	DAY & DATE
	TIME
	VENUE
	NOTES

	Monday 17 January
	7.30pm
	Morley Village Hall
	

	Monday 21 February
	7.30pm
	Morley Village Hall
	

	Monday 21 March
	7.30pm
	Morley Village Hall
	

	Monday 18 April
	7.30pm
	Morley Village Hall
	

	Monday 16 May
	7.00pm
	Morley Village Hall
	Annual Parish Meeting at 7.00pm followed by Annual Meeting of the Parish Council

	Monday 20 June
	7.30pm
	Morley Village Hall
	

	Monday 18 July
	7.30pm
	Morley Village Hall
	

	Monday 19 September
	7.30pm
	Morley Village Hall
	

	Monday 17 October
	7.30pm
	Morley Village Hall
	

	Monday 21 November
	7.30pm
	Morley Village Hall
	



